
Summer Reading Challenge 

at the Glendora Public Library 

May 30 - July 22, 2017 

The following events are provided free to the public and are 

sponsored by the GPL Friends Foundation &  

Glendora Public Library.   
 

Complete program information is available at: 

www.GlendoraLibrary.org. 

Stay ‘n’ Play @ the Library 
Friends Room from 1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

 

Mondays: Craft Day! 

Tuesdays: Book Bingo!  

Wednesdays: Learn and experiment with science! 

Thursdays: Hang out and play with friends! 

Fridays: LEGO Friday! 

Children’s Programs - Infants - 4th Grade 

After Hours Party / Main Floor 

Friday, June 9 from 5:30-7:30 p.m. 

For teens only!  Must  complete waiver to participate. 

Crazy Construction / Bidwell Forum  

Tuesday, June 13 at 2:00 p.m.  

Designer Cupcake Battle / Bidwell Forum  

Tuesday, July 18 at 2:00 p.m. 

Teen Programs - Grades 5 - 7  

Crazy Construction / Bidwell Forum 

Tuesday, June 13 at 4:00 p.m.  

After Hours Party / Main Floor 

Thursday, July 13 at 5:30-7:30 p.m.  

Must complete waiver to participate.  Available online. 

Designer Cake Battle / Bidwell Forum 

Tuesday, July 18 at 4:00 p.m. 

Young Adult Programs - Grades 8 - 12 

Adult Programs - 18 and older 

Coffee Demonstration / Friends Room 

Saturday, June 3 at 11:00 a.m.   

Beer Demonstration / Alosta Brewing Co.  

692 Arrow Grand Cir, Covina, CA 91722  

Wednesday, June 7 at 7:00 p.m. 

Knitting Workshop / Bidwell Forum 

Monday, June 12 at 2:00 p.m. 

Screenwriters Group / Friends Room 

Wednesday, June 21 at 6:00 p.m. 

Novel Idea / Friends Room 

Wednesday, June 28 at 5:30 p.m.  

The Wrong Side of Goodbye by Michael Connelly 

Chocolate Demonstration / Friends Room 

Saturday, July 8 at 2:00 p.m. 

Screenwriters Group / Friends Room 

Wednesday, July 19 at 6:00 p.m. 

Bidwell Forum-Open to all ages 

 

Juggler David Cousin 

Thursday, June 8 at 10:30 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. 

One World Rhythm 

Thursday, June 15 at 10:30 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. 

Science on the Go 

Thursday, June 22 at 10:30 a.m. & 2:00 p.m.  

So Cal Jungle Reptiles  

Thursday, June 29 at 10:30 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. 

End of Summer Celebration 

Thursday, July 20, Time TBA 

Special Programs  

Register online at www.glendoralibrary.org  

or at the Library beginning May 30.  

Reading incentives compliments of the  

GPL Friends Foundation. 
 

For more information, call Glendora Public  

Library at 626-852-4891 or visit 

www.GlendoraLibrary.org. 


